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Whether you prefer a more upright position for engaging conversations 

or a laid-back recline for moments of relaxation and contemplation, our 

collection of lounge chairs caters to diverse preferences, ensuring a 

perfect seat for every occasion.

Step into the
world of Wendelbo

Sepal Lounge Chairs / Luca Nichetto

Maho Sofa / 365 North

Expose Tables / Jonas Wagell
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Explore the intersection of comfort and contemporary 

design in our curated lounge chair collection. Indulge in 

plush luxury with designs upholstered to the ground or opt 

for bold aesthetics showcased in striking steel or wooden 

frames. Experience added versatility with swivel functions, 

allowing you to pivot with ease. 

Balancing 
striking 

silhouettes with 
natural materials 
to captivate the 
sense of touch  

BOLD AESTHETICS 

Aero Chair Large / 365 North
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Parlour
Designed by Jonas Wagell

Inspired by the idea of a ”parlour” - a space 

designed for entertaining, socialising, and 

relaxation - the Parlour series by Jonas Wagell 

includes a lounge chair and a matching otto-

man. With pronounced piping details defin-

ing the shape, the lounge chair’s sweeping 

backrest is seamlessly attached to the round, 

voluminous seat. Elevated by a frame and 

gently tapered legs in powder-coated cast 

aluminium, the chair radiates confidence while 

maintaining a grounded presence. 
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Room to parlour and ponder

Pondering the design, Jonas Wagell explains: ”I believe an iconic piece of furniture is created 

in one of two ways; Either with an idea, concept or construction that is unique enough to 

break new ground - or with shapes and proportions that capture a personal expression and 

embody a singular and recognisable character. This project strives to be just that. A simplistic 

and graphic object that will capture a room and be memorable for the eye.” 

Parlour Lounge Chair / Jonas Wagell

Coin Side Table / 365 North

Formal Shelving / Jonas Wagell
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Montholon
Designed by Tristan Lohner

Designed by French Tristan Lohner, the soft profile of the 

Montholon Chair is guided by a richness in tactility and attention 

to detail that adds to the design’s strong presence. The gene-

rosity, comfort, and subtle detailing is enhanced with a smooth 

return swivel function that ensures freedom of movement, ideal 

for the lobby, foyer, or lounge area. 

Tristan Lohner

13
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Tristan Lohner

The design has been named after the famous Square Montholon, located 

in the 9th Arr. in Paris, a recreational space in the theatre district, from 

which Tristan Lohner carries fond childhood memories. 

14

Montholon Chair / Tristan Lohner

Collect Side Table / Jonas Wagell

Seemingly soaring above ground

Resting atop a square and slightly recessed base 

featuring a return swivel function, the Montholon Chair 

seemingly soars above ground, prompting a lighter 

sentiment to its generous outline. 
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Ovata
Designed by Note Design Studio

Defined by the pleated, oval-shaped back that 

gently embraces the rounded seat cushion, the 

design of the Ovata Chair is inspired by the strong 

yet softly curved leaves of the succulent from 

which the design takes its name. 

Ovata Chair Small / Note Design Studio
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Ovata Chair Large / Note Design Studio

Arc Table / Toan Nguyen
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Ovata Chair Large / Note Design Studio

Expose Table / Böttcher & Kayser

Panorama Sofa / Jonas Wagell

Root Table / 365 North

Ovata Chair Large

Settle into the Ovata Chair and feel how the snug seat 

perfectly encases the body. Offered in three sizes, the 

Ovata Chair is drawn with an artful presence at its core, 

emphasised by its sculptural, soft shapes that gently pull 

one into its plush, upholstered inner.
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Ovata High Back

The high-back version of the Ovata Chair takes the serene look of Ovata 

and adds to it a sensation of privacy and sanctuary for its user. The chair 

comes with an additional back cushion, ensuring optimal seating comfort in 

hospitality settings, lounge areas or even in grander hotel rooms. 

”Our design 
philosophy 

always strives 
for authenticity. 
When a product 
appears soft, it 
must genuinely 

offer that comfort 
when seated”

Note Design Studio

23
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Folium Lounge Chair / Mario Ferrarini

Root Table / 365 North

Folium
Designed by Mario Ferraini

On his initial thoughts for the design, Mario Ferrarini ponders, “I was looking out 

my window on an autumn day, mesmerized by the sight of leaves tumbling tow-

ards the ground from above and, particularly so, the visual effect of two leaves 

landing close to one another with their shapes almost overlapping. This gave me 

the idea for the lines of the curved seat and back of Folium.”

Mario Ferrarini
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Inspired by nature’s foliage

Inspired by nature’s foliage, the Folium series spans its character across dining, 

bar, and lounge seating, all permeated by organic lines and softly enveloping 

seats, whilst the bold steel base is echoed in the distinctive piping details on 

the upholstered shell.

Folium Lounge Chair / Mario Ferrarini
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Sepal Lounge Chair / Luca Nichetto

Sepal
Designed by Luca Nichetto

Designed by acclaimed Luca Nichetto, the Sepal Lounge 

Chair is guided by a lightweight, black powder-coated 

steel frame. The graphic frame elevates and encapsulates 

the upholstered backrest and seat cushion, further 

detailed with matching piping.
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A deceptively simple design

Though deceptively simple in its design, the Sepal series features a wealth of 

details. Lending its name from botany, just like the sepals on a frail flower, the 

series upholds a sturdy yet delicate character.
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Mango Chair / Note Design Studio

Calibre Table / Böttcher & Kayser

Mango
Designed by Note Design Studio

Imagined by the award-winning Note Design 

Studio, the Mango Chair breathes contemporary 

life into a classic silhouette. Handmade by expert 

craftsmen, the distinct, rolling topography of  

the chair’s interior gently nods to the notion  

of a mango fruit, cut in a square pattern.
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An enveloping experience

The Mango design is offered in two versions: the Mango Chair 

with its tall back and subtle armrests, for an enveloping seating 

experience, and the more compact form of the Mango Mini 

allowing for it to be placed in smaller spatial contexts. 

Note Design Studio

35Mango Chair / Note Design Studio
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Vista Chair / Anderssen & Voll

Glyph Occassional Table / Hoffmann Kahleyss Design

Slice Shelving / 365 North

Elba Rug / Wendelbo

Vista
Designed by Anderssen & Voll

Designed by Oslo-based designer-duo, Anderssen and Voll, 

the low-lying Vista Chair is crafted as a deep-seated and 

inviting vantage point, evoking the feeling of looking out 

across a scenic view. 
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Shaped with an open and embracing ethos, the cocooning curves of the Vista Chair’s 

generous shell are augmented with pleated upholstered details. Crafted in black or 

brown stained oak, featuring rounded legs and subtle joinery details, a robust frame 

augments the design.
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Aero
Designed by 365 North

The Aero Chair and Stool find their identity in 20th-century design, 

interpreted through a modern scope. With calm lines of upholstered 

perfection, the Aero designs find themselves resting atop a tubular 

base of powder-coated steel.⁠

Aero Chair / 365 North

Calibre Table / Böttcher & Kayser

Elba Rug / Wendelbo
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Collar
Designed by 365 North

Like the collar of a fine shirt, the back of the Collar 

Chair runs around the design, creating a sense of 

cocooning comfort when seated. With sophisticated, 

slender steel legs and upholstered detailing, the design 

infuses its surroundings with its strong presence. 
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Collar Chairs / 365 North

Hang Sofa / Toan Nguyen

Root Tables / 365  North

Elba Rug / Wendelbo

45
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Kite Club Chair / Jonas Wagell

Kite Sofa / Jonas Wagell

Collect Coffee Table / Jonas Wagell

Kite Club
Designed by Jonas Wagell

Upon closer examination, the Kite Club Chair, designed by Jonas  

Wagell, reveals its character with meticulously quilted seams that 

gracefully traverse from the top to the bottom of the curved back. 

This detailing not only enhances the chair’s aesthetic appeal but  

also accentuates the voluminous shape of the back.

Jonas Wagell
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Hug
Designed by 365 North

The Hug Chair & Stool embody the essence of well-

crafted Scandinavian design with architecturally slender 

armrests, a tall, linear back, a gentle seat, and elegant 

legs. These pieces stand as archetypes, reflecting a 

commitment to aesthetic longevity.

Hug Chair / 365 North

Floema Tables / Luca Nichetto

Elba Rug / Wendelbo
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Lobby Chair and Sofa / Sarah Rousselle

Mate Side Table / Sebastian Herkner

Conceived by French-born designer Sarah Rousselle, the 

Lobby collection, with its low-slung profile, includes a compact 

2-seater sofa and lounge chair. Both pieces exude a sense of 

tranquil serenity, characterised by their calm and feminine 

silhouettes. Fully upholstered to the ground, the design 

features two pointed ellipse-shaped elements that delicately 

cradle the ample base and seat cushion.

Lobby
Designed by Sarah Rousselle

Sarah Rousselle
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Chill
Designed by 365 North

Uncovering purity through organic volumes and a sumptuous seat, 

the Chill Chair is available in diverse forms to suit various purposes. 

Enhanced with meticulous handcrafted detailing and rounded 

edges, this low-profile lounge design delivers a delightful comfort 

experience, especially when paired with the Chill Stool.

53

Chill High Back / 365 North

Chill Low Back / 365 North

Chill Stool / 365 North
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Aloe Chair / Luca Nichetto

Aloe
Designed by Luca Nichetto

Gently suspended on a black powder-coated steel frame, the upholstered 

shell of the Aloe Chair, crafted by Italian designer Luca Nichetto, showcases 

a strong outline accentuated by piping details along the edges, drawing 

inspiration from the distinctive leaves of the Aloe plant.⁠
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Product 
index

Aero / 

LEGS

V1: 

Black stained solid oak

Dark brown stained solid oak 

V2:

Black powder-coated steel

SEAT CUSHION

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam with dacron padding

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Chair V1 Chair V1 with armrest

480

505

790

560

480

560

790

588

Chair V2 Chair V2 with armrest

480

560

790

588

480

560

790

588
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Aloe / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

Dark brown powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, polyurethane foam

COVER

Fixed

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam with dacron padding

LEATHER PIPING

Parma leather

Black or Mocca

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Lounge chair

Bar stool

Counter stool

800

580

660

480
770

720

795

405

585

915

525

680

585

985

525

750

Chill / 

LEGS

V1: Powder-coated steel

V2: Black powder-coated steel 

V3: Black stained oak 

SHELL

PP-plast / Fibreglass

Black

White

Cool grey

Sand

OUTDOOR

Mono V1 is suitable for outdoor

MAINTENANCE

Clean with a soft damp cloth. To ensure 

the longevity of your product, please 

follow our care and maintenance guides. 

All guides can be downloaded at 

wendelbo.com/care 

Mono V1 Mono V2 Mono V3

Seat pad
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Collar / 

LEGS

Oak veneer and solid oak

Black or dark brown stained

COVER

Fixed

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam with dacron padding

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, polyure-

thane foam with dacron padding

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Bar stool Counter stool

780

540

540

470 980

540

540

680

540

1050
750

540

Folium / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of solid wood and MDF 

with elastic webbing and high-density 

foam profiles on top

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Wrap of fibre-

fill on top

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Wrap of fibre-

fill on top

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

2 seater Lounge chair Dining chair
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Hug / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of metal and plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Dining chair with armrest

830

630

550

830

610

630

480480

Kite Club / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

V1: Sled base

V2: Tubular base

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Cover of fibre-

fill on top

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Chair V1 Chair V2

835
500

620

590
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Lobby / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of metal and plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Dining chair with armrest

830

630

550

830

610

630

480480

Mango / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

V1: Sled base

V2: Tubular base

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Cover of fibre-

fill on top

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Chair V1 Chair V2

835
500

620

590
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Montholon / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of metal and plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Dining chair with armrest

830

630

550

830

610

630

480480

Ovata / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

V1: Sled base

V2: Tubular base

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Cover of fibre-

fill on top

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Chair V1 Chair V2

835
500

620

590



68 69

Parlour / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated aluminium

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of solid wood and MDF 

with webbing spring system

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Sepal / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of metal and plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

BACK

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam with dacron padding

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Dining chair Dining chair with armrest

830

630

550

830

610

630

480480

Lounge chair Ottoman

seat depth

740

420

1100

745

1000

830

420

830

seat width

770
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Vista / 

LEGS

Black powder-coated steel

V1: Sled base

V2: Tubular base

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

Frame made of plywood

STRUCTURE PADDING

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam

SEAT

High-resilient, variable density, 

polyurethane foam. Cover of fibre-

fill on top

COVER

Fixed

MAINTENANCE

To ensure the longevity of your product, 

please follow our care and maintenance 

guides. All guides can be downloaded 

at wendelbo.com/care 

Chair V1 Chair V2

835
500

620

590




